51° TROFEO VANONI - GARA INTERNAZIONALE TOP - 26/10/2008

di Corsa in Montagna a Sfaffetta di 3 elementi

Pettorale

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA

Nome

3 10
4 7
5 5
6 36
7 8
8 3
9 11
10 13
1 6
12 9

RINALDI MARCO
FREGONA LUCIO
MANZI EMANUELE
MEYSSAT MANU
BERTRAND PASCAL
RANCON JULIEN
BOSIO DANILO
RONCA MASSIMILIANO
RUGA FABIO

SKALSKY ROMAN
PLETICHA RICHARD
BARTAK LUKAS
WOSIK DANIEL

ZAK DARIUSZ

SWIERC MARCIN
PIANA ROLANDO
LENZI DAMIANO
TABACHI MASSIMO
TRINCAVELLI DAVIDE
RATTI CARLO

GATTI SILVIO
LIGHTFOOT RICKY
HOLMES IAN
SWINBURNE NICK
BUTTI STEFANO
ZUGNONI GRAZIANO
BENEDETTI ENRICO
BONAZZI LUCA
BALDACCINI ALEX
ROCCA MASSIMILIANO
TACCHINI GIOVANNI
CURTONI MATTIA
SANSI STEFANO
DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE
SCANU MARIO
MORASSI ALESSANDRO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.29.20
0.31.18
0.30.52
0.29.43
0.32.47
0.29.49
0.31.13
0.32.18
0.31.06
0.32.50
0.32.05
0.30.13
0.30.59
0.32.45
0.31.27
0.31.00
0.31.44
0.32.36
0.32.02
0.32.13
0.31.08
0.33.14
0.31.26
0.31.34
0.31.55
0.32.37
0.32.31
0.32.27
0.31.33
0.33.15
0.32.41
0.32.44
0.32.54
0.33.51
0.32.18
0.32.57

Tempo complessivo

C.S. FORESTALE

FRANCIA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI

GROUP A

REPUBBLICA CECA

POLONIA

G.P. GENZIANELLA

ASD FALCHI LECCO

GRAN BRETAGNA

ADM MELAVI PONTE

G.S. OROBIE A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO A

U.S. ALDO MORO
PALUZZA A

1.31.30

1.32.19

1.34.37

1.35.08

1.35.11

1.35.20

1.35.23

1.36.14

1.37.03

1.37.15

1.38.19

1.39.06



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pettorale

Nome

39

17

14

45

16

40

54

18

43

12

57

28

47

42

BONGIO SERGIO

LEONI MARCO
PEYRONEL FRANCESCO
PENONE MICHELE
BARONA ALBERTO
PARAGONI IVANO
SONGINI DARIO

VOLPI GIANLUCA

DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO
SCANDOLERA ALEX
TASSI PIER ALBERTO
BALDACCINI GIANFRANCO
VODOPIVEC UROS
OBLAK PETER

JARC BERNARD

TRIULZI FABRIZIO
TIRINZONI DARIO
PANATTI ERIK

SALINETTI MICHELE
NOBILI MAURIZIO
GIANONCELLI ENRICO
PANIGA OSCAR
FIORENTINI MARINO
GERNA IVAN

TIRINZONI ENRICO
GUSMEROLI ALESSANDRO
FRACASSI DARIO
BELTRAMI MAURIZIO
TOMELLERI FLAVIO
LAZZARINI ANDREA

RE LUCA

GELMI ALESSANDRO
PEDERSOLI GIANFRANCO
GUSMEROLI RENATO
MAZZONI AURELIO
CIAPONI FABIO
PEDROLINI UGO
SERTORE DAVIDE
PICCENI FABRIZIO
PEDROLA EMANUELE
RUFFONI LUCA
ACQUISTAPACE WALTER
MOROCUTTI GIONNI

DE CRIGNIS GRAZIANO
COZZI FRANCESCO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.34.51
0.32.05
0.33.15
0.31.44
0.34.49
0.33.59
0.33.36
0.34.50
0.32.33
0.33.02
0.35.00
0.33.13
0.32.39
0.33.33
0.35.27
0.32.00
0.34.20
0.35.29
0.34.40
0.34.07
0.33.27
0.33.26
0.35.19
0.34.07
0.36.40
0.34.29
0.33.20
0.34.15
0.35.36
0.34.45
0.34.30
0.36.08
0.34.30
0.34.02
0.35.32
0.36.55
0.35.34
0.36.16
0.35.25
0.36.57
0.35.09
0.35.38
0.34.28
0.39.33
0.33.54

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO B

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO A

G.S. VALGEROLA A

G.S. OROBIE B

SLOVENIA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA A

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO C

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO B

G.P. TALAMONA A

LA RECASTELLO RADICI

GROUP B

G.P. LEGNAMI

PELLEGRINELLI

G.P. TALAMONA B

ASD LANZADA A

G.S. VALGEROLA B

U.S. ALDO MORO
PALUZZA B

1.40.11

1.40.32

1.40.59

1.41.15

1.41.39

1.41.49

1.42.14

1.42.52

1.44.29

1.44.36

1.45.08

1.46.29

1.47.15

1.47.44

1.47.55



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Pettorale

Nome

41

60

80

109

19

21

20

48

50

27

24

62

115

55

58

BONGIO FABIO
BOTTA' MATTEO
MANENTI MAURO
COMPAGNONI VENANZIO
COMPAGNONI FLAVIO
COMPAGNONI LUCIANO
RUFFONI AMOS
RUFFONI GIANPAOLO
BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE
MARTINOLLI MARCO
PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO
NOBILI CHRISTIAN
RINI NICOLA

GIANOLI THOMAS
CAPITANI DARIO
INVERNIZZI DAVIDE
ALIPRANDI DARIO
LIZZOLI GIACOMINO
MUTTONI GIANNI

RIVA PIETRO

GANDIN MAURIZIO
PIOMBARDI MICHELE
MALGESINI PIERLUIGI
PONTIGGIA GIANBATTISTA
DONA' PAOLO

PASINI FILIPPO
LISIGNOLI FRANCO
COLOMBO MARCO

DE MARIA DAVIDE
SPEZZIALI DANIELE
MARTOCCHI DARIO
CURTONI GIANNI
CODEGA LUCA
BERTOLINA LUCA
FUPPOLI SIMONE
SALIGARI DINO
GUSMEROLI MASSIMO
RIVA ENEA

FOGNINI MARZIO
LIGARI ARMANDO
BERTARINI ANDREA
TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE
TORRI MAURIZIO
GUSMEROLI PAOLO
CIAPONI ALAN

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.36.45
0.35.10
0.36.21
0.34.26
0.38.42
0.35.48
0.35.38
0.37.29
0.36.19
0.34.58
0.37.27
0.37.05
0.38.58
0.36.36
0.34.28
0.34.47
0.38.43
0.36.35
0.36.17
0.36.55
0.37.05
0.36.18
0.36.38
0.38.35
0.36.39
0.37.30
0.37.35
0.38.52
0.35.25
0.38.41
0.35.33
0.39.28
0.38.20
0.40.41
0.36.42
0.36.03
0.37.50
0.38.04
0.37.39
0.37.32
0.36.33
0.39.36
0.37.52
0.38.23
0.37.27

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO D

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO F

G.P. TALAMONA E

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA A

C.A. LIZZOLI A

POL. PAGNONA A

G.S. VALGEROLA C

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA B

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA D

G.P. TALAMONA M

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO C

G.P. TALAMONA C

1.48.16

1.48.56

1.49.26

1.49.30

1.50.02

1.50.05

1.50.17

1.51.31

1.51.44

1.52.58

1.53.21

1.53.26

1.53.33

1.53.41

1.53.42



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Pettorale

Nome

25

49

35

22

82

81

37

30

34

51

110

46

116

79

59

CANTAMESSI DANIELE
MILESI VINCENZO
BEGNIS FRANCESCO

DE GIOVANETTI DOMENICO

DEI CAS ENRICO
MENEGOLA ATHOS
MANZI CARLO
TOSARINI ILARIO

DEL PRA NICOLA
TOMASI PAOLO
BONAVETTI ROSSANO
PASINETTI GERMANO
BARLASCINI MARIO
FUMELLI ROBERTO
GUSMEROLI EGIDIO
PASSERINI MARCO
PERLINI CORRADO
ANGELINI SERGIO
PEROLINI MARCO
BARUTA GIANLUCA
BELOTTI LUCIANO
COMPAGNONI GIORGIO
ROCCA RINO
BRACCHI MASSIMO
BUGNA MAURIZIO
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
BERNASCONI SERGIO
GERONIMI ARMANDO
DEL GROSSO ANDREA
LUCCHINETTI MATTIA
DE MEO SERGIO
GUSMEROLI DARIO
FOLINI ELIO
INVERNIZZI GIANCARLO
BELOTTI FLAMINIO
ROVELLI GIRGIO
RAVELLI NEVIO

BARRI CORRADO
SCIANI REMO
BUZZETTI LUCA
CURTONI FILIPPO
FRANZI MATTEO
DUCA FABIO
AMBROSINI MAURIZIO
LUZZI FABIAN

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.36.21
0.36.58
0.40.32
0.37.34
0.38.53
0.37.25
0.37.12
0.36.17
0.40.36
0.40.19
0.37.54
0.36.10
0.37.57
0.40.27
0.36.13
0.36.35
0.39.30
0.38.33
0.37.48
0.37.47
0.39.17
0.36.29
0.38.42
0.39.48
0.40.57
0.36.29
0.37.45
0.38.04
0.39.15
0.37.583
0.39.10
0.37.40
0.38.28
0.38.33
0.39.46
0.37.24
0.40.31
0.37.51
0.37.47
0.37.49
0.38.12
0.40.31
0.37.18
0.36.10
0.43.08

Tempo complessivo

ATL. ALTA VALLE

BREMBANA A

G.S. VALGEROLA D

RUNNERS COLICO A

U.S. MALONNO A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO H

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO G

POL. ALBOSAGGIA

U.S. BORMIESE A

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA C

G.P. TALAMONA F

G.S. OROBIE C

G.P. TALAMONA N

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO E

G.P. TALAMONA D

1.53.51

1.53.52

1.54.05

1.54.23

1.54.37

1.54.38

1.54.52

1.54.59

1.55.11

1.55.12

1.55.18

1.55.43

1.56.09

1.56.32

1.56.36



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Pettorale

Nome

113

33

71

72

87

67

74

68

44

63

69

64

107

90

112

DE BERNARDI LUCA
FOLLA LUCA
BAROLI VITTORIO

DELLA PATRONA PAOLO
GOTTARDI LUCIANO RENATO

GERNA MARIO
GIANOTTI CRISTIAN
GIORDANI MASSIMO
NANI GIANLUCA
MOIZI ROBERTO
VANOTTI ENZO
MASA MAURIZIO
BASSI MASSIMO
FUMAGALLI FULVIO
CERRI GIUSEPPE
LIZZOLI EFREM
BASSU EFISIO LUIGI
LIZZOLI ENOS
URBANI GIORGIO
VIVIANI DAMIANO
RAINOLTER MARIO
BONOMELLI BARNABA
SALVADORI MAURO
PAINI GIOVANNI
BARONI ANTONIO
CAVAGNA STEFANO
BERIZZI ROBERTO
TAGLIAFERRI LUCA
BERTARINI MANUELE
ARRIGHI DAVIDE
FERRI DOMENICO
TABONI ANGELO
GUARINONI ALBERTO
FAZZINI NILO

SPANO MASIMILIANO
BRAMBILLA GIACOMO
FRATE FABRIZIO
FRATE MASSIMO
SOUDI TAOUFIQ
BONGIO MASSIMO
BIASINI PIETRO
MARELLI VALTER
BERTOLINI GIROGIO
MAFFEZZINI FABIO
ENA DOMENICO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.38.42
0.38.51
0.39.18
0.37.51
0.41.40
0.37.21
0.40.48
0.39.36
0.36.46
0.39.45
0.35.57
0.41.39
0.37.19
0.40.22
0.40.03
0.36.57
0.39.46
0.41.21
0.39.16
0.37.52
0.41.20
0.41.40
0.39.56
0.37.05
0.41.04
0.38.40
0.39.05
0.41.42
0.36.45
0.40.32
0.40.09
0.38.21
0.41.07
0.39.43
0.39.57
0.40.28
0.39.25
0.40.30
0.40.17
0.39.50
0.39.44
0.41.08
0.38.27
0.42.20
0.40.01

Tempo complessivo

G.P. TALAMONA |

PT SKY RUNNING

ASD LANZADA B

ASD LANZADA C

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO O

C.A. LIZzOLI B

U.S. BORMIESE C

U.S. MALONNO B

LA RECASTELLO RADICI

GROUP C

POL. PAGNONA B

U.S. MALONNO C

POL. PAGNONA C

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO E

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO R

G.P. TALAMONA H

1.56.51

1.56.52

1.57.10

1.57.21

1.57.44

1.58.04

1.58.28

1.58.41

1.58.49

1.58.59

1.59.37

2.00.08

2.00.12

2.00.42

2.00.48



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Pettorale

Nome

76

66

65

98

111

15

83

96

29

119

32

88

84

101

89

BUZZELLA MARIO
TOSARINI ALBERTO
BRAMBILLA PAOLO
FREDDI MARCO

RIVA ROBERTO
ZACCAGNI ANDREA
TAGLIAFERRI MARINO
BUTTERA FABIO
TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE
CORAZZA ROBERTO
CAPITANI LUCIANO
GAGGI DONATO
CERRI GINESIO
MILIVINTI GIUSEPPE
CIAPONI COSTANTE
WOODS ADRIAN
BLAKE MIKE

WATHAM PAUL
TARCHINI ENRICO
GUSMEROLI STEFANO
FRANSCI GIANNI
NAVA MASSIMO
RUFFONI GIOVANNI
LEONI CARLO
BASSETTO PAOLO
BELTRAMELLO STEFANO
NEGRI MARCO
FORIERI FLAMINIO
VILLA SILVIO

COLZANI PAOLO
BRANCHI RICCARDO
ORGNONI DONATO
GIUSTOLISI FABIO
TARCA BRUNO
TAGLIAFERRI ENZO
TARCA VALERIO
BERTOLINI GIACOMO
MAZZONI MARCO
PIASINI ENRICO
SENESTRARI GIANCARLO
RUFFONI GRAZIANO
RUFFONI SILVIO
CARGANICO ANTONIO
TACCHINI VITALE
CIAPPONI DANIELE

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.40.33
0.40.34
0.39.42
0.39.38
0.39.39
0.42.12
0.42.05
0.38.44
0.40.53
0.40.45
0.42.28
0.39.13
0.40.32
0.39.26
0.42.48
0.39.51
0.45.46
0.37.23
0.41.56
0.41.55
0.39.16
0.40.45
0.41.38
0.40.49
0.37.54
0.41.14
0.44.31
0.40.50
0.42.01
0.41.29
0.40.39
0.41.36
0.42.19
0.40.21
0.43.28
0.41.00
0.38.50
0.40.38
0.45.24
0.38.25
0.42.22
0.44.27
0.41.19
0.43.30
0.41.00

Tempo complessivo

RUNNERS COLICO B

POL. PAGNONA E

POL. PAGNONA D

G.S. VALGEROLA F

G.P. TALAMONA G

ERYRI

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO |

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO Z

ATLETICA VERBANO

ATHLETIC CLUB

VILLASANTA

2002 MARATHON CLUB A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO P

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO L

G.S. VALGEROLA |

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO Q

2.00.49

2.01.29

2.01.42

2.02.26

2.02.46

2.03.00

2.03.07

2.03.12

2.03.39

2.04.20

2.04.34

2.04.49

2.04.52

2.05.14

2.05.49



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Pettorale

Nome

103

114

102

52

77

56

86

97

94

93

117

106

100 108

101 105

102 92

DELLA FONTE GIORGIO
FAZZINI FABIO
MATTARUCCHI PIETRO
CERRI GIANNI
GUSMEROLI GIORDANO
LORENZONI MATTEO
SCUFFI MAURIZIO
RUSCONI MICHELE
SPEZIALE MAX

PASINI SILVANO

GINI PLACIDO
ANDREOLI FABRIZIO
BATTISTESSA FABIO
DEGO PAOLO

CAMBI ANDREA

DENTI GIUSEPPE
SOTTILE ANTONIO
MANGANO VITTORIO
MORETTI STEFANO
SPINI STEFANO

SPINI ARNALDO

MELE' ATTILIO
BRIOSCHI RUGGERO
RUFFONI ROCCO
SPEZIALE PIERANDREA
SPEZIALE MARCO
MAZZOLENI ENRICO
CIAPPONI MARCO
TESTA IVANO

VERNA VINCENZO ROCCO
GALLI DINO
SCHIANTARELLI GIACOMO
DASSOGNO MASSIMO
CASSINA CARLO

DE GIACOMINA PAOLO
BRUNI ROMANO
BARILANI ADRIANO
MORE' LUIGI

BONESI MARINO
LHANSOUR SAID
PIGANZOLI MATTIA
PIGANZOLI MAURIZIO
SCOTTI RICCARDO
SCOTTI FRANCO
GUSMEROLI GULIANO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.39.57
0.42.23
0.43.33
0.38.17
0.42.46
0.45.33
0.42.55
0.42.04
0.41.56
0.41.54
0.41.46
0.43.50
0.43.21
0.42.08
0.44.16
0.42.02
0.47.43
0.41.03
0.45.15
0.39.41
0.46.16
0.42.16
0.46.08
0.43.16
0.46.07
0.41.25
0.45.53
0.41.11
0.46.56
0.45.58
0.43.22
0.43.04
0.47.46
0.42.33
0.44.18
0.48.28
0.50.58
0.41.23
0.43.42
0.45.46
0.45.38
0.44.49
0.43.32
0.44.57
0.47.57

Tempo complessivo

G.S. VALGEROLA M

G.P. TALAMONA L

G.S. VALGEROLA L

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA D

RUNNERS COLICO C

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO D

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO N

G.S. VALGEROLAE

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO V

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO U

G.P. TALAMONA O

G.S. VALGEROLA P

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO F

G.S. VALGEROLA O

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO T

2.05.53

2.06.36

2.06.55

2.07.30

2.09.45

2.10.48

2.11.12

2.11.40

2.13.25

2.14.05

2.14.12

2.15.19

2.16.03

2.16.13

2.16.26



Pettorale

Nome

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

38

73

104

100

91

70

78

118

99

75

SCHERINI GIUSEPPE
MORELLI CLAUDIO
MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE
POZZI GIORGIO

POLA RENATO

POZZI CRISTIAN
PASSERINI SALVATORE
MARGOLFO MAURO
MACEDONIO ANNUNZIATO
MAZZONI MATTEO
VERGOTTINI ANTONIO
ORLANDO MATTEO
PELLEGATTA FRANCO
VOLPINI DUILIO

FAGGI GIULIO
OPRANDI SIMONE
QUADRI MICHAEL
MILESI FRANCESCO
PAGGI LORENZO
BRAMBILLA MARCO
BARANA ENRICO

SPINI DANIELE
CASSINA FILIPPO
MAZZONI IVO

ZECCA SIMONE

FAZZINI ANDREA
SALONIA GIANBATTISTA
GIUGIATTI STEFANO
CASPARRI ANTONIO
VEDOVATTI FABIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.43.01
0.44.13
0.50.45
0.40.52
0.47.02
0.51.58
0.47.09
0.45.42
0.49.11
0.44.17
0.53.10
0.45.25
0.53.26
0.44.41
0.44.47
0.40.40
0.45.14
0.57.12
0.45.51
0.44.51
0.52.36
0.45.05
0.50.59
0.48.00
0.41.25
0.47.43
0.56.23
0.49.03
0.48.14
0.51.53

Tempo complessivo

VETRERIA FANONI

U.S. BORMIESE B

G.S. VALGEROLA N

G.S. VALGEROLA H

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO S

ATL. ALTA VALLE

BREMBANA B

RUNNERS COLICO D

G.P. TALAMONA P

G.S. VALGEROLA G

2002 MARATHON CLUB B

2.17.59

2.19.52

2.22.02

2.22.52

2.22.54

2.23.06

2.23.18

2.24.04

2.25.31

2.29.10



